ROAD MAP FOR HARVEST OF THANKSGIVING 2024

S/|DATE

ACTIVITIES

—

Sun. 30th June, 2024

Harvest Theme Selection & Covenant Sunday

N

Sun. 7th July,2024

2024 Harvest Theme Unveiling

w

Sun 14" July 2024

Family Harvest ,Anniversaries and Birthday Thanksgiving (Jan-Jul)

Harvest Committee Thanksgiving

F=y

Sun 21st July, 2024

CYON,CYAA,YCW,Ambassadors for christ
Professionals: Accountants, Doctors, Lawyers etc

wn

Sun. 28th July, 2024

South- West Region Harvest Thanksgiving
Senior citizens Thanksgiving day

[=2)

Sun. 4th Aug, 2024

Family Harvest , Anniversaries and Birthday Thanksgiving (Aug)
Harvest Thanksgiving for schools

Sun. 11" Aug, 2024

Northern Region Thanksgiving
PPC, PFC and PLC Harvest Thanksgiving

Sun. 18th Aug. 2024

South- South Region Harvest Thanksgiving
All knights in Church

Wed. 21st Aug — Fri 23rd Aug 24

Youth & Children Harvest Retreat -3days

10

Sun. 25th Aug, 2024

Children & Youth Harvest Carnival &Thanksgiving

11

Sun. 8th Sept,2024

Family Harvest, Anniversaries and Birthday Thanksgiving (Sept)
CMO and all Men thanksgiving

12

Sun. 15th Sept, 2024

South-East Region Harvest Thanksgiving (Imo & Ebonyi)
Harvest Thanksgiving for Corporates/ Companies

13

Sun. 22nd Sept, 2024

Family Harvest and Anniversaries
Artisans, Business Men/Women

14

Sun. 29th Sept,2024

South-East Region Harvest Thanksgiving (Abia and Enugu)
Liturgical Functionaries

15

Sun. 6th Oct, 2024

South-East Region Harvest Thanksgiving(Anambra State)
Birthday Thanksgiving (Oct)

16

Sun. 13th Oct, 2024

CWO and all women in the church

Family Harvest , Anniversaries and Birthday Thanksgiving

17|Sun. 27th Oct, 2024 Priest and Religious Thanksgiving
18[Sun. 3rd Nov 2024 Adult Harvest Brochure Launch
19{Mon 4th Nov - Fri 8thNov 2024 Harvest Retreat

20{Sun. 10th Nov, 2024 HARVEST &THANKSGIVING/ BAZAAR

21

Sun. 17"Nov 2024

APPRECIATION




